

**Additional District and Sessions Judge, Special Court, Dakshin
Dinajpur at Balurghat.**

MACC- 63 of 2020 (R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020

Sri. Kishen Kumar Agarwal(Incharge) (WB01429)

Order No-04

12-02-2021

P.O. has been transferred.

No step has been taken by the parties due to resolution taken by the Local bar Association, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur. Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix- **12-04-2021** for SR and appearance.

D/c by me.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge.

ADJ, Special Court, D/D.
ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge.