

Office of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court (E.C. Act.),

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

MACC- 63 of 2020(R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020

Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)

Order No-05

12-04-2021

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hajira.

No SR has been received.

Notice not yet issued.

BC-II to comply the order No.03 dt. 05-10-2020.

Fix- **20-08-2021** for SR/AD and appearance.

D/c by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.