

*Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court (E.C. Act.),*  
*Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*  
**MACC -63 of 2020 (R-)**  
*CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020*  
*Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)*

**Order No-06**

**21-08-2021**

Record is put up today as the fixed date was declared holiday.

SR is not yet received.

Fix- **31-01-2022** for SR and appearance.

D/c by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), D/D at Balurghat.