

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
MAC Case No. –63/2020 (R-)
CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020
Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)*

Order No-10

05-11-2022

The case is fixed for appearance, W/O. and S.R. against the O.P./Owner. Petitioner is present through Ld. Advocate. O.P./Ins. Co. Ltd. files W.O. copy served. Let the same be accepted and be kept with the case record. No S.R. received against the O.P./Owner

Fix 01-02-2023 for S.R. against the O.P./Owner. Petitioner is directed file requisites at once. Office is directed to issue the same if filed in the mean time.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.