

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court

(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

MACC No. -63/2020 (R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020

Sri Ananta Kumar Singha Mahapatra(JO Code-WB00902)

Order No-11

01-02-2023

Today is fixed for S.R. against the O.P./Owner. Petitioner and O.P./Ins. Co. Ltd. are present through their respective Ld. Advocates. S.R. of O.P./Owner received after proper service but O.P./ Owner did not appear before this Court today. Let the matter be heard ex-parte against the O.P./Owner.

Fix-03-04-2023 for filing D.C.Fees and framing of issues

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.