

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

MACC No. –63 /2020 (R-)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001035-2020

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-16

04-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence. O.P./Ins. Co. Ltd. files Advocate hazira. Petitioner files a petition praying time on the ground stated in the petition. Perused the petition. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix- 07-12-2024 for evidence of the petitioner and D.C.Fees.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.